
DCPJ12

No Code Name of Spare Parts Remark

1 30019900779 Holder  

2 30121100044 Cross   Recessed   Countersunk   Head   Screw M5×16  

3 30019900780 Piston  

4 30021100091 Cross  Recessed  Small  Pan  Head  Screw  With Spring Washer 

M5×14

 

5 30029900794 Clamp Plate  

6 30019900781 Holder Connector  

7 30015900024 Gear Housing  

8 30023000129 Connecting Rod  

9 30019900782 Connecting Rod Handle  

10 30030200100 PCB Speed adjusting Assembly  

11 30019900368 Speed Control Button (Red)  

12 30030100208 Travel Switch  

13 30024500331 Spring  (3×0.6×14)  

14 30019900783 Travel Switch Trigger  

17 30019900784 Unlocking Button (Red) Red

18 30024500159 Spring  

21 30021200062 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST2.9×16  

22 30024000220 Clamping Plate  

23 30030100209 Switch (Red) Red

24 30019900109 Terminal Block  

25 30021100002 Pan Head Screw M3×6 (with Spring and Flat Washers)  

26 30021600483 Washer  

27 30020500244 Inner Gear  

28 30020500106 1# Planetary Wheel  

29 30022000016 Planet Carrier  

30 30020000056 Shaft Cover  

31 30021600484 Washer  

32 30020700074 Spindle  

33 30021000006 Steel Ball 4  

34 30020500245 Output Disc  

35 30020700075 Spindle  

36 30020500246 Inner Gear  

37 30020500247 Planet Gear  

38 30020500248 Fluted Disc  

39 30020500249 Planet Gear  

40 30029900795 Lever  

41 30024500208 Locking Pin Spring  

42 30021500143 Locking Pin  

43 30029900796 Washer(Lower)  

44 30020500250 Spur Gear  

45 30021400196 Ball Bearing 6901 ZZ  

46 30020500251 Spur Gear  

47 30020000058 Shaft Cover  

48 30021600485 Washer  

49 30015900025 Gear Housing Coverplate  

861 30023000151 Connecting Rod (Long)  

862 30121100038 Cross Recessed Pan Head Tapping Screw M4×25 (With Spring 

And Flat Washer)

 

863 30021300051 Lock Nut M4  

864 30019900956 Piston  

865 30029900998 Holder Cover  

866 30029900999 Holder (Long)  

867 30010000274 Rubber Seal  

868 30019900955 Spray Jet  

T1 30009800361 600ml Sealant Assembly Including:861-868,2,9

T2 30415400022 Motor Housing(DongCheng) Including:19,50

T3 30009800365 Motor And Gear Assembly Including:15,16

T4 30140900155 Plastic Case (*Pl)

T5 30040300014 Belt


